
Award School, #, Name Class

District MVP Carly Schmucker, #5, Sanger SR

Offensive MVP Lexi Martin, #32, Sanger SR

Defensive MVP Taylor Galbreath, #15, Sanger Soph

Newcomer of the Year Jazmyne Fails, #30, Burkburnett Fr

Sixth Man of the Year Lauren Danz, #12, Sanger JR

1st Team All District Kiley Gerstner, #21, Burkburnett Sr

McKenna Ruiz, #10, Burkburnett Sr

Caydance Wilson, #12, Burknurnett Sr

Kennedy Dodson, #21, Gainesville Soph

Sh'nai Hudson, #1, Hirschi Sr

KeTaurah Furnace, #24, Hirschi Sr

Heaven Mayo, #5, WFHS Sr

Kenya Brown, #20, WFHS Jr

Elaine Pomeroy, #23, Sanger Sr

Samantha Hydock, #24, Sanger Jr

2nd Team All District Alexxia Rabb-Nelson, #50, Burkburnett Jr

Natalee Gray, #24, Burkburnett Jr

Averie Rodriguez, #4, Gainesville Fr

Grace Terrell, #24, Gainesville Soph

Desirae Colbert, #20, Hirschi Soph

Jos'lynn Perry, #3, HIrschi Jr

Roselyn Hurtado, #24, WFHS Sr

Maribel Avitia, #00, WFHS Soph

Stephanie Sanchez, #22, WFHS Sr

Blair Lewis, #21, Sanger Fr

Honorable Mention All District Lyndee Wilson, #25, Burkburnett Fr

Grace Holden, #15, Burkburnett Fr

#2 Summer Colbert, Hirschi Jr.

#4 Hope Hughey, Sanger So.

#10 Lily Wilson, Sanger Fr.

#1 Presley Bumpus, Sanger So.

#1 Elizabeth Torres, WFHS Sr.

#2 Naomi Pearson, WFHS Sr.



#12 Lily Hernandez, WFHS Sr.

Haylee Dennis, Gville

Zari Murphy, Gville

Zaryah Wilburn, Gville

Academic All District Grace Holden, #15, Burkburnett Fr

Avery Jenkins, #32, Burkburnett Fr

Natalee Gray, #24, Burkburnett Jr

Kiley Gerstner, #21, Burkburnett Sr

Caydance Wilson, #12, Burkburnett Sr

McKenna Ruiz, #10, Burkburnett Sr

#1 Sh'Nai Hudson, Hirschi Sr.

#2 Summer Colbert, Hirschi Jr.

#13 Gabby Perez, Hirschi So.

# 15 Clarissa Peterson, Hirschi So.

#20 Desirea Colbert, Hirschi So.

#24 KeTaurah Furnace, Hirschi Sr.

#4 Hope Hughey, Sanger So.

#5 Carly Schmucker, Sanger Sr.

#21 Blair Lewis, Sanger Fr.

#23 Elaine Pomeroy, Sanger Sr.

#24 Samantha Hydock, Sanger Jr.

#32 Lexi Martin, Sanger Sr. 

#5 Heaven Mayo, WFHS Sr

#45 Mia Medina, WFHS Sr.

#33 Layla Tapia, WFHS Sr.

#24 Roselyn Hurtado, WFHS Sr.

Naomi Pearson, WFHS Sr.

Breanna Barrientos, Gville

Makela Lewis, Gville

Kennedy Dodson, Gville

Grace Terrell, Gville

Grayce Ervin, Gville

Ariana Huerta, Gville



Jocelyn Victorio, Gville

Mayely Becerra, Gville

Alondra Rojas, Gville

Savannah Roessler, Gville

Coaching Staff of the Year Sanger High School


